
WOMEN'S DIVISION 165.0
RESULTS

Women's Division 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 164.0 150.0 10

2 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 135.0 8

3 Nia  Curtis Wichita East High School 161.4 120.0 6

4 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 159.4 115.0 4

5 Joanna  Hansen Cunningham High School 161.0 95.0 2

6 Hadley Topping Maize High 159.0 85.0 1

7 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.0 70.0 0

8 Cassandra Esparza Goddard High School 158.0 65.0 0

9 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 157.0 0 0

10 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 160.5 0 0

11 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 0 0

12 Jo Turner Goddard High School 162.0 0 0

13 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

Women's Division 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 164.0 255.0 10

2 Nia  Curtis Wichita East High School 161.4 235.0 8

3 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 215.0 6

4 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 159.4 180.0 4

5 Hadley Topping Maize High 159.0 165.0 2

6 Joanna  Hansen Cunningham High School 161.0 125.0 1

7 Cassandra Esparza Goddard High School 158.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.0 100.0 0

9 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 160.5 65.0 0

10 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 157.0 0 0

11 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 0 0

12 Jo Turner Goddard High School 162.0 0 0

13 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

Women's Division 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nia  Curtis Wichita East High School 161.4 155.0 10

2 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 164.0 155.0 8

3 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 159.4 140.0 6

4 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 125.0 4

5 Joanna  Hansen Cunningham High School 161.0 100.0 2

6 Hadley Topping Maize High 159.0 85.0 1

7 Cassandra Esparza Goddard High School 158.0 75.0 0

8 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.0 75.0 0

9 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 160.5 70.0 0

10 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 157.0 0 0

11 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 0 0

12 Jo Turner Goddard High School 162.0 0 0

13 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

Women's Division 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 164.0 560.0 10

2 Nia  Curtis Wichita East High School 161.4 510.0 8

3 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 475.0 6



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 159.4 435.0 4

5 Hadley Topping Maize High 159.0 335.0 2

6 Joanna  Hansen Cunningham High School 161.0 320.0 1

7 Cassandra Esparza Goddard High School 158.0 255.0 0

8 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 160.0 245.0 0

9 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 160.5 135.0 0

10 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 157.0 0 0

11 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 161.0 0 0

12 Jo Turner Goddard High School 162.0 0 0

13 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0


